Platz Name

1 Lassen

2 Wilken

3 Bandholz
4 Kehl

5 Ronhlff

6 Reimers

7 Thiesen

8 Mordhorst
9 Penzlin

10 Schlatz
11 Fricke

12 Andresen
13 Quade

13 Hal

15 Schiller
16 Remmers
17 Hoffbuhr
18 Schutt

19 Haupthoff
20 Carstensen
21 Teiz

22 Kuhl

23 Erfurth

24 Hahn

25 von Papen
26 Lemburg
27 Lorke

28 Krautschat
29 Wilken

30 Neitzel

Vorname
Johannes
Andreas
Lars
Torben
Thilo
Tobias
Thore
Thies
Philip
Bjorn
Ole

Tom
Julian
Felix
Dennis
Eike
Mathias
Jonas
Henrik

Hauke Thomas

Andreas
Steffen
Ralf
Stephan
Philip
Thomas
Simon
Markus
Michael
Hans-Peter

Kjs
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eutin
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Pinneberg

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2024 Flinte A-Klasse

Klasse

A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
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A-Klasse
A-Klasse
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A-Klasse
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A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
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Skeet
75
70
70
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
70
70
65
55
65
65
70
60
65
55
55
60
55
60
55
50
75
70
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Trap T2
75
75
75
70
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
60
60
65
75
65
65
60
70
65
70
70
65
65
60
65
70
45
50
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Tauben T2

150
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
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Platz Name
31 Frank
32 Grohn

33 von Mirbach
34 Petersen
35 Krabbenhoft

35 Ladiges

37 Frank

38 Reimers

39 Rohwer

40 Isatschenko

41 Ackermann
42 Rieger

Vorname
Ferdinand
Hans Christian
Meinart

Erk

Jan
Jan-Hermann
Florian
Henning
Carsten

Alex
Christian
Christopher

Kjs
KJS-PIon
KJS-Segeberg

KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Nordfriesland

KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Steinburg

KJS-Rendsburg-West

KJS-Flensburg

KJS-Kiel

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2024 Flinte A-Klasse

Klasse

A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse

Skeet
65
65
60
55
70
70
45
50
55
65
45
50
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Trap T2

55
55
55
60
45
45
65
60
50
35
55
45

w

P NDNDNWNPEPEPWWNPEPEW

Tauben T2
120 5
120 6
115 1
115 3
115 4
115 4
110 1
110 5
105 7
100 4
100 4
95 3



